D11-12

Navn

Oda Mgrk Furunes
Kristin Haug

Mari Sgrlien Stenberg
Solveig Elise Amundsen
Eline Kjgs

Lisa Bergman

Elise Libak-Feiring
Linnea L'Abée-Lund
Borghild Paulsen
Pernille Korsbakken
Tuva Jordheim Otten
Ingrid Lgvbak

Kristine Lgkkebg
Mathilde Skaaden

Kari Oline Tyldum

Nora Mauset

Julie Gjessing Skjeset
Stella Kristin Bosman
Synne Eriksfallet

Julia Helene Gimse-Rgste
Thea Svenskerud
Matilde Nylund

Selma Holm

Agnes Bakkestuen Brenna

D13-14

Navn

Eline Kravdal
Maren Bleken Rud

Magnhild Kleppa Madslien

Martine Engh Sagvold
Tiril Skedsmo

Signe Kittelsen

Dina Jordheim Otten
Tuva Eriksfallet

Emma Pedersen Elverhgi
Ada Mauset

Tiril @stby Haave
Leonora Marie Jgrgensen
Ane Melbg

D15-16

Navn

Margrethe Thirud

Ida @verli Stpen

Mina Bleken Rud
Ulyana Kuznetsova
Lovisa Tyldum

Eiril Erlien Solergd
Karen Haanes Strandlie
Mina Reid

Marie Berger

Johanne Berg

Margit Norunn Brgnmo

D17-20
Navn

Klubb

Gjp-Vard OL
Lillehammer OK
Vang OL
Gjg-Vard OL
Lillehammer OK
Lillehammer OK
Vang OL
Lillehammer OK
OL Vallset/Stange
OL Vallset/Stange
OL Vallset/Stange
Vang OL
Snertingdal IF Orientering
Lgten o-lag
Rudsbygd IL

OL Vallset/Stange
Vang OL

OL Vallset/Stange
OL Vallset/Stange
Ringsaker OK
Ringsaker OK
Vang OL

OL Vallset/Stange
Vang OL

Klubb

Gjp-Vard OL
Vang OL
Lillehammer OK
OL Toten-Troll
Hadeland OL
Lillehammer OK
OL Vallset/Stange
OL Vallset/Stange
Vang OL

OL Vallset/Stange
Ringsaker OK

OL Vallset/Stange
Lillehammer OK

Klubb

OL Toten-Troll
Lillehammer OK
Vang OL

Vang OL
Lillehammer OK
Gjg-Vard OL
Gjg-Vard OL
Lillehammer OK
Lillehammer OK
Lgten o-lag
Lillehammer OK

Klubb

FOR
30
36
21
18
20
13
16
12
12
11
14
12
11
10

=
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FOR
27
26
36
22
22
18
16

9
8
13
11
10
8

FOR
28
36
22
19
26
15
14
11

8
7
3

FOR

POENG
FINALE TOTAL
8 38
1 37
12 33
12 30
8 28
8 21
4 20
5 17
4 16
4 15
14
1 13
0 11
10
10
1 8
1 8
7
6
1 5
1 4
1 4
1 3
1 2
POENG
FINALE TOTAL
12 39
12 38
36
12 34
6 28
18
16
7 16
6 14
13
11
10
8
POENG
FINALE TOTAL
12 40
36
10 32
8 27
26
15
14
0 11
8
7
3
POENG

FINALE TOTAL

TID
SEK
17
20
16
16
17
17
19
18
19
19

24
dsq

20
21

22
20
20
22
22

TID
SEK
17
17

17

21

20
21

TID
SEK

TID
SEK

Spurttrgye

Ledertrgye

Ledertrgye
Spurttrgye

Spesialtrgye

Ledertrgye



Marie Kravdal

Henriette Berg

Emma Bangstad Bergersen
Emma Dasnes

June Rogstad Bekkevold
Amalie Wathne Thingbg
Dina Torgersen

Anne Frgisland

Live Raknes Sogstad

H11-12

Navn

Martin Lien Stgen
Kristian Urset

Aksel Bolstad Carlson
Johan Melbg

Emil Skaaden Hekne
Olav Skjak

Trym Lgkken-Magnor
Jakob Lillejordet
Einar Ystad-Deglum

H13-14

Navn

Sivert Dasnes

Kristian Paulsen

Olav Thaulow Alhaug
Aksel Tonjer Fingarsen
Emil Engh Sagvold

Erik Beitdokken

Haldir Colbjgrnsen Conrad
Magnus Lund-Andersen
Henrik Lund-Andersen
Odin Rgstad

Even Lgvseth Hauge
Even Leander Farstad

H15-16

Navn

Odin @stby

Ole Solli Kvikstad
Nikolai Teslo

Magnus Svaland Dale
Lars Flaskerud
Jgrgen Linus Harkinn
Eivind Lutnaes

Odin Holen Bekkelund
Aksel Krogstie

H17-20

Navn

Annar Erlien Solergd

Ola Dasnes

Kevin Rommetvedt

Amund Flaskerud

Even Lien

Mats Ligaarden

Ole Gunnar Kleppa Madslien
Kristoffer Bgrke Saetaberget

Gjp-Vard OL
Lgten o-lag
Hamar OK
Vang OL
Lpten o-lag
Sandnes IL
Fredrikstad SK
Vang OL
Gjg-Vard OL

Klubb
Lillehammer OK
Vang OL

Vang OL
Lillehammer OK
OL Vallset/Stange
Lillehammer OK
Ringsaker OK

OL Vallset/Stange
Ringsaker OK

Klubb

Vang OL

OL Vallset/Stange
Lillehammer OK
Elverum OK

OL Toten-Troll
Lillehammer OK
Lillehammer OK
Vang OL

Vang OL
Lillehammer OK
Lillehammer OK
Lillehammer OK

Klubb

Hamar OK

OL Toten-Troll
Hadeland OL

OL Vallset/Stange
OL Toten-Troll
Ringsaker OK
Hamar OK

OL Toten-Troll
Ringsaker OK

Klubb

Gjp-Vard OL

Vang OL

Raumar Orientering
OL Toten-Troll
Gjg-Vard OL
Gjg-Vard OL
Lillehammer OK
Vang OL

30
29
20
18
14

10

FOR

32
30
30
24
26
19
14
15
9

FOR

36
34
32

FOR

36
30
23
28
18
20
8
5
0

FOR

24
13
23
17
13
14
17
10

12

10

POENG
FINALE
8
10
8
12
8
5
4

POENG
FINALE
12

POENG
FINALE
12
10
8

POENG
FINALE
5
12

10

42
29
20
18
14
10
10

TOTAL
40
40
38
36
34
24
18
15

9

TOTAL

TOTAL
48
40
31
28
25
20

TOTAL
29
25
23
23
23
22
17
14

TID
SEK
17
16
17
15
17
21
28

TID
SEK
14
15
15
18
19
18
20
dsq
dsq

TID
SEK

TID
SEK

Ledertrgye

Spesialtrgye

Ledertrgye
Spurttrgye

Spurttrgye

Ledertrgye

Ledertrgye
Spesialtrgye

Spesialtrgye
Ledertrgye



Tobias Tronbgl Lium
Lars Lien

Sander Tonjer Fingarsen
Magnus Husom

Oliver Plassen Brandvol
Torbjgrn Lundeby
Martin Ngkleby Melling
Vegard Ranestad
Denys Kobzar

Gaute Lindaas

Mats Lindaas

B-apen

Navn

Anna Engebakken
Therese Holmen

Ane Beitdokken
Emilie Kloppbakken Stenbrenden
Hakon Holm

Ola Tryland

Odin Holen Bekkelund
Selma Holm

Iva Skogen

C-apen

Navn

Niklas Mykleset

Ivan Christopher Nybakk-Djuve
Thea Beate Gimse-Rgste
Even Kjgs

Ane Melbg

Stina Fagerhaug

Synne Eriksfallet

Brede Krogstie

Elias Skaug Danielsen
Mathilde Skaaden

Berger Mathias Holgyen Skjaerbakken
Isak Rime

Torjus Westgard

Miks Dzintars

Stina Fagerhaug

Harald Thirud

Mina Holmen

Martine Thjgmge Taalesen
Kirsten Ness Baardseth
Linnea Baumann

Kari Oline Tyldum

Iben Hellerud @vern

Lars Mauset

IL Koll

Gjg-Vard OL
As-NMBU Orientering
Vang OL
Lillehammer OK
Lillomarka OL
Ringerike OL
Hamar OK

OL Toten-Troll
Elverum OK
Bakkelagets SK

Klubb

Lgten o-lag

Snertingdal IF Orientering
Lillehammer OK
Snertingdal IF Orientering
OL Vallset/Stange
Gjp-Vard OL

OL Toten-Troll

OL Vallset/Stange
Gjg-Vard OL

Klubb

Vang OL

Lgten o-lag
Ringsaker OK
Lillehammer OK
Lillehammer OK
Gjp-Vard OL

OL Vallset/Stange
Ringsaker OK
Elverum OK
Lgten o-lag

Lgten o-lag
Gjg-Vard OL
Lgten o-lag

Lgten o-lag
Gjg-Vard OL

OL Toten-Troll
Snertingdal IF Orientering
OL Vallset/Stange
OL Vallset/Stange
OL Vallset/Stange
Rudsbygd IL
Gjg-Vard OL

OL Vallset/Stange

FOR
36
32
32
22
15
12

8
6

FOR
36
26
23
10
20
10
16
12

4
10

Uu oo N N

Sy

7 14
12
12
12
8
8
6
5
4
3 4
1
POENG
FINALE TOTAL
12 48
12 44
7 39
5 27
15
12
12 20
6
6 6
POENG
FINALE TOTAL
12 48
8 34
5 28
10 20
20
8 18
16
12
6 10
10
7
7
6
6
5
4 4
4
4
3 3
3
3
2 2
1 1

TID
SEK
17
17
18
30

17
24
TID
SEK
14
17
22
16

17

19

26

29

30
38

Spurttrgye

Ledertrgye

Ledertrgye
Spurttrgye



